nVent-ES-N02526-WallCoolRack-EN-2504 nVent.com | 1
We connect and protect
APPLICATION
nVent Data Solutions Wall-of-Cool Rack is a modular support
structure designed to deploy and commission rear door
coolers at full capacity without relying on a building structure
for stability. The permanent structure allows for networking
cabinets to be rolled directly up to rack and secured with a

equipment without
detaching RDHX.
With the addition
of the RDHX Pro
system, it allows for
pre-commissioning
of heat exchangers
before IT equipment
is in place.
These universal, tool-less clamps are
adjustable to allow for fixation to 3rd
party racks without modifications. This
kit includes 4 clamps with hardware.
WALL-OF-COOL RACK
Part No. Description RU Height (mm) Width (mm) Depth (mm) Color
DWC42U600B DS COOL WALL 42U 600 BLACK 42 2046 600 368 Black
DWC42U750B DS COOL WALL 42U 750 BLACK 42 2046 750 368 Black
DWC42U800B DS COOL WALL 42U 800 BLACK 42 2046 800 368 Black
DWC42U600W DS COOL WALL 42U 600 WHITE 42 2046 600 368 White
DWC42U750W DS COOL WALL 42U 750 WHITE 42 2046 750 368 White
DWC42U800W DS COOL WALL 42U 800 WHITE 42 2046 800 368 White
DWC48U600B DS COOL WALL 48U 600 BLACK 48 2313 600 368 Black
DWC48U750B DS COOL WALL 48U 750 BLACK 48 2313 750 368 Black
DWC48U800B DS COOL WALL 48U 800 BLACK 48 2313 800 368 Black
DWC48U600W DS COOL WALL 48U 600 WHITE 48 2313 600 368 White
DWC48U750W DS COOL WALL 48U 750 WHITE 48 2313 750 368 White
DWC48U800W DS COOL WALL 48U 800 WHITE 48 2313 800 368 White